
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

11/1(火) 晴れのち時々曇り 19.4 5.0 1,403 55,559 55,559 34,144 162.7

11/2(水) 晴れ一時雨 18.9 4.5 1,282 50,767 106,326 68,288 155.7

11/3(木) 晴れのち雨 20.1 5.3 1,277 50,569 156,895 102,432 153.2

11/4(金) 曇り時々雨 11.8 0.3 338 13,385 170,280 136,577 124.7

11/5(土) 晴れ時々曇り 13.0 2.6 1,141 45,184 215,464 170,721 126.2

11/6(日) 晴れ一時雨 12.5 1.2 609 24,116 239,580 204,865 116.9

11/7(月) 曇り時々晴れ 15.7 1.2 818 32,393 271,973 239,009 113.8

11/8(火) 曇り一時雨 16.1 2.1 791 31,324 303,296 273,153 111.0

11/9(水) 晴れ時々曇り 15.9 3.5 1,239 49,064 352,361 307,297 114.7

11/10(木) 晴れのち一時雨 19.1 5.1 1,317 52,153 404,514 341,442 118.5

11/11(金) 晴れ時々曇り 15.3 9.5 1,840 72,864 477,378 375,586 127.1

11/12(土) 晴れ 20.0 9.1 1,734 68,666 546,044 409,730 133.3

11/13(日) 曇りのち一時雨 15.4 0.1 382 15,127 561,172 443,874 126.4

11/14(月) 晴れ時々曇り 12.5 4.6 1,533 60,707 621,878 478,018 130.1

11/15(火) 晴れのち一時雨 15.1 8.1 1,550 61,380 683,258 512,162 133.4

11/16(水) 曇り時々晴れ 11.2 2.0 768 30,413 713,671 546,307 130.6

11/17(木) 晴れ時々曇り 13.0 5.8 1,582 62,647 776,318 580,451 133.7

11/18(金) 晴れのち一時雨 12.8 2.5 1,122 44,431 820,750 614,595 133.5

11/19(土) 晴れ一時雨 12.9 6.9 1,630 64,548 885,298 648,739 136.5

11/20(日) 晴れ時々曇り 15.5 3.4 1,044 41,342 926,640 682,883 135.7

11/21(月) 晴れ一時雨 18.2 6.0 1,741 68,944 995,584 717,027 138.8

11/22(火) 晴れ一時雨 13.5 5.1 1,318 52,193 1,047,776 751,171 139.5

11/23(水) 曇りのち時々雨 10.9 0.0 319 12,632 1,060,409 785,316 135.0

11/24(木) 晴れ時々雨 14.2 6.2 1,632 64,627 1,125,036 819,460 137.3

11/25(金) 晴れ時々曇り 13.5 8.1 1,675 66,330 1,191,366 853,604 139.6

11/26(土) 晴れのち一時雨 20.1 3.1 918 36,353 1,227,719 887,748 138.3

11/27(日) 晴れ時々曇り 10.4 1.1 754 29,858 1,257,577 921,892 136.4

11/28(月) 晴れ時々曇り 14.1 8.5 1,687 66,805 1,324,382 956,036 138.5

11/29(火) 曇り時々雨 16.7 0.0 251 9,940 1,334,322 990,181 134.8

11/30(水) 曇り一時雨 14.2 0.0 145 5,742 1,340,064 1,024,325 130.8

℃ h 33,840

15.1 4.03 1128.0

2.14 878.2

実績平均(/日) ¥44,669

  月目標値(/日) ¥34,144

月合計 ¥1,340,064
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